
Page 1

ACT Graduating Class Mean Score Trends by Year  

Baltimore County  

NOTE: Based on students who indicated to ACT that they would graduate in the given year.  An asterisk (*) denotes no 
students or fewer than 10 students in the category.

Report generated on 1/17/2018

Year English  
Mean

Math  
Mean

Reading  
Mean

Science  
Mean

Composite  
Mean

Student  
Count

2008 20 21 20 20 20 617
2009 20 21 21 20 21 633
2010 21 22 22 21 22 677
2011 20 21 21 21 21 612
2012 19 21 20 20 20 857
2013 20 21 21 20 20 892
2014 20 21 22 21 21 811
2015 21 22 22 21 22 750
2016 22 22 22 22 22 809
2017 23 23 24 23 23 690


	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2017

