

ACT Graduating Class Mean Score Trends by Year Baltimore County

Year	English Mean	Math Mean	Reading Mean	Science Mean	Composite Mean	Student Count
2008	20	21	20	20	20	617
2009	20	21	21	20	21	633
2010	21	22	22	21	22	677
2011	20	21	21	21	21	612
2012	19	21	20	20	20	857
2013	20	21	21	20	20	892
2014	20	21	22	21	21	811
2015	21	22	22	21	22	750
2016	22	22	22	22	22	809
2017	23	23	24	23	23	690